

Return to Excellence

CITY COUNCIL

ROBERT B. BLACKWELL MUNICIPAL BUILDING 12050 Woodward Avenue - Highland Park, Michigan 48203-2618 Telephone: 3 13 252-0050 Rodney Patrick, Council President, Ext. 396 Glenda McDonald, Council President Pro Tem, Ext. 397 Christopher Woodard, Council Member, Ext. 395 Norma Lewis, Council Member, Ext. 399 Titus McClary, Council Member, Ext. 398

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Regular scheduled August 1, 2016 Highland Park City Council meeting has been

CANCELED

The next Regular Meeting of the Highland Park City Council will be August 15, 2016 at 7:00 p.m.